DS 9

3. Runde

ESV Geralll
1 Torsten Kirschner
2 Dr. Johannes Stein
3 Theo Meusel
6 Henrik Barz
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Hannover 96
2 Benjamin Luft
3 Pascal GroRmann
4 Stefan Vu Richter
5 Tristan Hirsch
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SC Eintracht Berlin Il 1%
3 Dr. Helmut Péltelt 0
4 Celina Hopp %
5 Johannes Miiller 0
6 Dr. Eberhard Wahn 1

Liga Gruppe A

Hamburger SK VIl
Charlotte Hubert
Annica Garny
Bennit Tietz
Kaiwen Wang
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SK Rheinfelden
Michael Neis
Robert Kaiser
Fynn Jona Acton
Beat Hartmann
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2% SV Turm Kamp-Lintfo

1 Uwe Heinz

. ¥ Thomas Kammann

1 Yannick Endlein
0 Michael Strucken
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Tabelle

1. Hannover 96

2. ESV Geral ll

3. Hamburger SK VIII
4,
5
6
7

SV Turm Kamp-Lintfort Il

. SF Gern lll
. SK Rheinfelden
. SC Eintracht Berlin Il
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p
6
5
3
2
2
0
0
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BW
26
17%
14%
13%
10
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